Effective Dates - May, 2022

5/2/2022

Board of Pharmacy 1140-09
5/3/2022

Labor and Workforce Development  0800-02-30
5/9/2022

Middle Tennessee State University  0240-07-05
Middle Tennessee State University = 0240-07-06
Middle Tennessee State University  0240-07-07
Middle Tennessee State University  0240-07-08

Friday, April 29, 2022

Manufacturers, Outsourcing Facilities, Oxygen Suppliers and
Wholesalers/Distributors

1140-09-.07

Inspections of Manufacturers and Wholesalers/Distributors of
Medical Devices

Uninsured Employers Fund Benefits

0800-02-30-.01
0800-02-30-.02
0800-02-30-.03
0800-02-30-.04
0800-02-30-.05
0800-02-30-.06
0800-02-30-.07
0800-02-30-.08
0800-02-30-.09
0800-02-30-.10
0800-02-30-.11

Student Conduct

0240-07-05-.01
0240-07-05-.02
0240-07-05-.03
0240-07-05-.04
0240-07-05-.05
0240-07-05-.06
0240-07-05-.07
0240-07-05-.08
0240-07-05-.09
0240-07-05-.10

Title IX Compliance

0240-07-06-.01

Purpose and Scope of Rules
Definitions

General Requirements

Available Benefits

Requirements for Payment of Benefits
Investigation

Mediation

Court of Workers’ Compensation Claims Processes
Payments from the Fund

Recovery from Employer

Appeals

Purpose

Definitions

Responsibility and Jurisdiction

Student Conduct Rules: Values and Behavioral Expectations
Classroom Misconduct

Disciplinary Sanctions

Student Conduct Hearing Officers and/or Boards
Disciplinary Procedures

Alternative Resolution of Disciplinary Incidents

Authority of the President

Definitions

Residential Life and Housing

0240-07-07-.01
0240-07-07-.02
0240-07-07-.03
0240-07-07-.04
0240-07-07-.05
0240-07-07-.06

Purpose

Definitions

Eligibility

Application Process and Student Housing Agreement
Termination, Cancellation, and Refunds

Conduct and Right to Enter

Cases Heard Pursuant to the Uniform Administrative Procedures Act

0240-07-08-.01
0240-07-08-.02
0240-07-08-.03
0240-07-08-.04

0240-07-08-.05
0240-07-08-.06

Purpose
Scope
Authority of the President

Selection of Administrative Judge, Hearing Officer, or Hearing
Committee

Hearing Procedures
Suspensions Pending a Contested Case Hearing
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5/15/2022

Board of Water Quality, Oil and Gas 0400-40-05

Board of Water Quality, Oil and Gas 0400-40-06

Board of Water Quality, Oil and Gas 0400-40-10

5/17/2022

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

5/24/2022

State Board of Education

Friday, April 29, 2022

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

0520-01-20

Individual National Pollutant Discharge Elimination System (NPDES) Permits

0400-40-05-.01
0400-40-05-.02
0400-40-05-.03
0400-40-05-.04
0400-40-05-.05
0400-40-05-.06
0400-40-05-.07
0400-40-05-.08
0400-40-05-.09
0400-40-05-.10
0400-40-05-.11
0400-40-05-.12
0400-40-05-.13
0400-40-05-.14
0400-40-05-.15

General

Definitions

Exclusions

Prohibitions

Permit Application, Issuance

Notice and Public Participation

Terms and Conditions of Permits
Effluent Limitations and Standards
Technology-Based Effluent Limitations
Water Quality-Based Permitting
Duration and Reissuance of Permits
Appeals

Adoption of EPA-Issued Permits
Animal Feeding Operations

Municipal Separate Storm Sewer Systems

State Operating Permits

0400-40-06-.01
0400-40-06-.02
0400-40-06-.03
0400-40-06-.04
0400-40-06-.05
0400-40-06-.06
0400-40-06-.07
0400-40-06-.08
0400-40-06-.09
0400-40-06-.10
0400-40-06-.11
0400-40-06-.12
0400-40-06-.13

Purpose

Definitions

Permit Application, Issuance
Notice and Public Participation
General Terms and Conditions
Reserved

Animal Feeding Operations
Reserved

Collection Systems
Non-Potable Reuse

Bonds

Duration and Reissuance of Permits
Appeals

National Pollutant Discharge Elimination System General Permits

0400-40-10-.01
0400-40-10-.04

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.03

1200-13-13-.04
1200-13-13-.10

General
Municipal Separate Storm Sewer Systems

Enrollment, Reassignment, and Disenroliment with Managed Care
Contractors (MCCS)

Covered Services
Exclusions

TennCare Standard

1200-13-14-.03

1200-13-14-.04
1200-13-14-.10

Enroliment, Reassignment, and Disenrollment with Managed Care
Contractors (MCCS)

Covered Services
Exclusions

Residential Mental Health Facilities

0520-01-20-.01
0520-01-20-.02
0520-01-20-.03
0520-01-20-.04
0520-01-20-.05

Purpose

Definitions

Approval of Out-of-State Facilities
Student Admission

Compliance and Monitoring
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State, Department of

5/30/2022

State Board of Education

5/31/2022

Commerce and Insurance

Friday, April 29, 2022

1360-03-05

0520-02-07

0780-01-63

0520-01-20-.06

Calculation of Funds

Rules Related to the Fantasy Sports Act

1360-03-05-.03
1360-03-05-.04

Initial Application for Licensure
Renewal Application for Licensure

LEA Teacher Training Programs

0520-02-07-.01
0520-02-07-.02
0520-02-07-.03
0520-02-07-.04
0520-02-07-.05

Purpose

Definitions

LEA Requirements for Initial Approval
Requirements for Maintaining Full Approval
Requirements for Educators

Credit for Reinsurance

0780-01-63-.01
0780-01-63-.02
0780-01-63-.03
0780-01-63-.04
0780-01-63-.05

0780-01-63-.06
0780-01-63-.07
0780-01-63-.08
0780-01-63-.09
0780-01-63-.10

0780-01-63-.11
0780-01-63-.12
0780-01-63-.13
0780-01-63-.14
0780-01-63-.15
0780-01-63-.16
Appendix A
Appendix B
Appendix C
Appendix D
Appendix E

Authority

Purpose

Credit for Reinsurance - Reinsurer Licensed in this State
Credit for Reinsurance - Accredited Reinsurers

Credit for Reinsurance - Reinsurer Domiciled and Licensed in
Another State

Credit for Reinsurance - Reinsurer Maintaining Trust Funds
Credit for Reinsurance - Certified Reinsurers

Credit for Reinsurance - Reciprocal Jurisdictions

Credit for Reinsurance Required by Law

Asset or Reduction From Liability for Reinsurance Ceded to an
Unauthorized Assuming Insurer Not Meeting the Requirements of
Rules 0780-01-63-.03 through 0780-01-63-.09

Trust Agreements Qualified Under Rule 0780-01-63-.10
Letters of Credit Qualified Under Rule 0780-01-63-.10
Other Security

Reinsurance Contract

Contracts Affected

Severability

Form AR-1

Form CR-F

Form CR-S

Form CR-1

Form RJ-1
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